
GUIDE TO MENTAL HEALTH 
SERVICES AND RESOURCES

Western Wisconsin Health Behavioral Services offers 
care at the main campus in Baldwin and the Roberts 

Clinic.  They offer a wide array of services including adult, 
adolescent, family counseling services, and ADHD testing. 
For a full list of services offered, please visit our website 

at wwhealth.org or call 715-684-1111.

Weekday and evening hours are 
available at all locations.

1100 Bergslien Street • Baldwin, WI
715-684-1111

wwhealth.org

Northwest Counseling is Western Wisconsin Health Behavioral Services

Crisis Services 

♦ For those that are not
connected to a Mental Health
provider, dial 911 and ask to speak
with a Behavioral Health on-call
worker. dispatch will connect
you with a telephone crisis
worker.

♦ For those connected with a
Mental Health provider, each
provider is responsible for
providing their own crisis services
to the clients they serve. Please
contact your provider.

National Suicide Prevention Lifeline 
800-273-8255
suicidepreventionlifeline.org
(live chat)

St. Croix Valley Sexual Assault 
Response Team (SART)   
River Falls 
715-425-6443
877-572-6313 (SART Toll Free)

Advocacy and Support Groups/
Groups & Classes about Mental Illness

• Alano Club of Hudson
715-386-2932 (FREE)

• Alano Club of New Richmond
715-246-4912 (FREE)

• Alano Club of River Falls 
715-426-0820 (FREE)

• NAMI - National Alliance for Mental Illness 
(St. Croix Affiliate) 608-301-5440
namiwisconsin.org/st-croix-county

• Pierce County Human Services
(Ellsworth) 715-273-6770

• St. Croix County Human Services
(New Richmond) 715-246-8255

Western Wisconsin Health
Main Campus 

1100 Bergslien Street 
Baldwin WI, 54002

Western Wisconsin Health
Roberts Clinic

503 Cherry Lane 
Roberts  WI, 54023

This resource guide is a list of direct mental health 
services in St. Croix and Pierce Counties of Wisconsin. 
There may be other related services that are offered.



St. Croix County Services  
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Allied Mental Health Specialty Group 715-808-0795 Hudson • • •  IS alliedmentalhealthspecialtygroup.com 

Boorman Counseling 715-977-2441 Baldwin / New Richmond •    IS boormancounseling.com 

Burkwood, Inc. 877-373-0352 Burkhardt/Hudson • •  • IS,MA burkwoodtreatmentcenter.com 

Catherine C. Olson Counseling, LLC 651-269-0924 Hammond •    IS,MA,SF catherinecounseling.com 

CDL Psychological Services 715-497-7230 Baldwin •  •   cdlpsych.com 

Collaborative Counseling 763-210-9966 Hudson / Eau Claire •   • IS,MA,SF,MC collaborativemn.com 

Couples & Family Therapy Center, LLC 715-441-1828 Hudson •    IS,SF cftc-online.com 

Family Innovations 715-808-0607 Balsam Lake / Hudson • • •  MA,SF familyinnovations.com 

Family Means 715-386-2066 Hudson •    IS,MA,MC,SF familymeans.org 

Family Therapy Associates 715-246-4840 New Richmond •  C,P • IS,MA,SF ftacounseling.com 

Hudson Counseling Services 715-808-8070 Hudson •    IS hudsoncounselingservcies.com 

Hudson Hospital Specialty Clinics 715-531-6700 Hudson  •   IS,MA,MC,FA hudsonhospital.org 

Hudson Hospital Programs for Change 715-531-6755 Hudson    • IS,MA,MC,FA hudsonhospital.org 

Marriage & Family Health Services 715-381-5437 Hudson •    IS,MA,MC marriageandfamilyhealthservices.com 

Michael J. Moller, Clinical Psychologist 715-386-0856 Hudson •  P  IS,MC michaeljmoller.com 

Peace Tree Counseling 715-417-3241 River Falls/Osceola •    IS,MA,MC,SF peacetreecounseling.com 

Psychiatric Consultants of Western Wisconsin 715-441-7483 Hudson  •   IS  

St. Croix County Human  Services 715-246-8255 New Richmond • • C,P • IS,MA,MC,SF sccwi.gov 

Valley Counseling & Clinical Psychology 715-386-2003 Hudson •    IS,MA,SF yourvalleycounseling.com 

Western Wisconsin Health Behavioral Services 715-684-1510 Baldwin / Roberts • • C,P  IS,MA,MC,FA wwhealth.org 

Westfields  Hospital Programs for Change 715-243-2900 New Richmond • •  • IS,MA,MC,FA westfieldshospital.org 

Pierce County Services         
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Adulteen Counseling 715-629-7047 River Falls •   • IS,SF adulteencounseling.com 

Allina Health-River Falls Clinic 715-307-6600 River Falls •  P  IS, MA, MC, FA allinahealth.org 

Arbor Place 715-629-7469 River Falls •   • IS,  MA arborplaceinc.org 

CB Therapy Group 715-307-4400 Ellsworth •    IS, MA, MC, SF cbtherapygroup.com 

Free Counseling Center 715-418-3839 River Falls •    FREE, SF freecounselingcenter.org 

Kinnic Falls Alcohol & Drug Abuse Services 715-426-5950 River Falls    • IS,MA kinnicfalls.org 

Loretta Henson 715-426-4967 River Falls •    IS,MA,MC  

MA Perrin Recovery Services 715-629-2080 River Falls •   • IS,MA perrinrecovery.com 

Pierce County Human Services 715-273-6770 Ellsworth • •  • IS,MA,MC,SF co.pierce.wi.us 

Restorative Services 715-425-1100 River Falls •   • IS restorativeservices.org 

Sex Offender Treatment 
Integra Counseling Services            715-386-9011            Private Pay 
Family Therapy Associates              715-246-4840            IS,MA,SF 
 

Veterans Mental Health Services 
Call your Veterans Service Office for referral 

                 Psychological Testing Key 
 

                  N        Neuropsychological 
                  C         Court Ordered 
                  P         Psychological 

 
Accepted  Payment Key 

 

                                 IS       Private Insurance and/or self pay                                     SF     Sliding Fee 
                                MA   Medical Assistance (Badger Care, Medicaid)                   FA   Financial Assistance 
                                MC    Medicare 




